
Mocheta rola Bach 77

I.D.: 69333245

Data publicarii	17.05.22	Coduri CPV	44112200-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.674,88 RON - 8.674,88 RON

Descriere: Mocheta Bach + plinta + adeziv = $27.4 \times 64 = 1753.60$ eur Mocheta = $25.55 \times 64 = 1635.2$ eur Plinta = $35 \times 1.5 = 52.5$ eur Adeziv F3 = $1 \text{ cutie} \times 18/1 = 61.5$ eur
